RST Instruments Ltd.
200 - 2050 Hartley Ave.
Coquitlam, BC
Canada  V3K 6W5
Telephone: 	604 540 1100
Facsimile: 	 604 540 1005
Toll Free:	 1 800 665 5599

sors, namely: long term stability, can be used with
long cables and is relatively unaffected by moisture
instrusion into the cables.
specifications
description specification
Standard Range 2500με
Resolution 0.4με
Accuracy ±0.25% F.S.
Nonlinearity <0.5% F.S.
Temp. Range -20°C to +80°C
Rebar Sizes (mm) 15, 20, 22, 25, 30, 35
Length 1105 mm (43.5 in.)
Output (approx.) 1800-2800 Hz
ordering info
item part #
Vibrating Wire Rebar Strain Meter - 15 mm VW5000-15
Vibrating Wire Rebar Strain Meter - 20 mm VW5000-20
Vibrating Wire Rebar Strain Meter - 22 mm VW5000-22
Vibrating Wire Rebar Strain Meter - 25 mm VW5000-25
Vibrating Wire Rebar Strain Meter - 30 mm VW5000-30
Vibrating Wire Rebar Strain Meter - 35 mm VW5000-35
Vibrating Wire Rebar Strain Meter
with Coaxial Sensor - 22 mm
VW5001-22
Vibrating Wire Rebar Strain Meter